SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9,451.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 4,500.00

Deductions Amount

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
PROF TAX 200.00
HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION 716.00

Total Earnings 60,804.00 Total Deduction 7,672.00

Net Pay for the month : 53,132.00

(Rupees Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 337,824.00  337,824.00

HRA 135,132.00 0.00 135,132.00

HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM 8,592.00  8,592.00

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 12,000.00  12,000.00

LTA ALLOWANCE 28,152.00 0.00 28,152.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 113,412.00  113,412.00

[...]

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 2,500.00

SPECIAL PAY 2,681.00

Deductions Amount

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
PROF TAX 200.00
HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION 716.00

Total Earnings 61,485.00 Total Deduction 7,672.00

Net Pay for the month : 53,813.00

(Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 337,824.00  337,824.00

HRA 135,132.00 0.00 135,132.00

HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM 8,592.00  8,592.00

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 12,000.00  12,000.00

LTA ALLOWANCE 28,152.00 0.00 28,152.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 113,412.00  113,412.00

[...]

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9,451.00

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE 5,000.00

Deductions Amount

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 3,378.00
PROF TAX 200.00
HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION 716.00

Total Earnings 61,304.00 Total Deduction 7,672.00

Net Pay for the month : 53,632.00

(Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Two Only)

TDS Details

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 337,824.00  337,824.00

HRA 135,132.00 0.00 135,132.00

HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM 8,592.00  8,592.00

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE 12,000.00  12,000.00

LTA ALLOWANCE 28,152.00 0.00 28,152.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 113,412.00  113,412.00